19” and 10” NETbox SOHO Network
Wall Mounting C A B I N E T s
1
NETbox SOHO Network Series wall
mounting cabinets are designed for
Network distribution, where a quick
installation needed at an efficient cost.

      Configurated Side Panels are
      included
LN  Corporate codification beginning letters
mentioning Lande in Short Format as LN
AA  Family Group of Enclosure; FS for Free
Standing cabinets, WM for Wall Mounting
Cabinets, SH for Small office Home office Range,
SR for Server enclosure Range, SL for Slim series,
RS for Home series wall cabinets
XX  Numeric Character defining the height of
enclosures, depending on model differences
between 12 to 45 to be selected from price list,
website or catalogue
U  U Height Alfanumeric Notation, concrete ( non
editable- fixed character)
WW  The First 2 digits of the width info, 60 for
W=600mm, 80 for W=800mm, 54 for
W=540mm, 30 for W=300mm Soho 10''
enclosure
DD  The First 2 digits of the depth info,  45 for
D=450mm, 40 for D=400mm, 60 for D=600mm,
80 for D=800mm,  10 for D=1000mm cabinets
CC  Color Code, LG for Light Grey RAL 7035,
BL for Black RAL 9005
0        Front Door Variation number, numeric character 1 to 9 / 0 means no front door,
standard front door defined in Lande System as option 1.,  Please select other
variations if needed from above door selection drawing. Unless defined option 1
should be delivered
0         Rear Door Variation number, numeric character 1 to 9 / 0 means no rear door,
standard rear door defined in Lande System as option 1.,  Please select other
variations if needed from above door selection drawing. Unless defined option 1
should be delivered
0         Side Panel/Door Variation number,numeric character 1 to 9 / 0 means  no side
panel on product, standard side panel/door defined in Lande System as option 1.
Unless defined option 1 should be delivered
LN-AA              XXU        WW         DD           CC 000
1
2
10” NETbox SOHO Network Wall Mounting Cabinets Width:  312 mm.
Depth:  300 mm.
www.lande.com.tr 10
**CC is color code: please insert BL for Black and LG for Light Grey on the part numbers while creating order
Frequent Used Accesorries 19'' and 10'' NETbox SOHO Wall Mounting Cabinets Sizes  w:width mm d:depth mm
19’’ NETbox SOHO 540x300mm
Rack Mount Shelves LN-RAF-RMO-1U20-CC LN-RAF-RMO-1U20-CC
LN-RAF-RMO-1U25-CC
LN-RAF-RMO-1U30-CC
LN-SBT-RMO-1U10-CC
19’’ NETbox SOHO 540x400mm NETbox SOHO 10'' w:312mm
**CC is color code: please insert BL for Black and LG for Light Grey on the part numbers while creating order
Frequent Used Accesorries 19'' and 10'' NETbox SOHO Wall Mounting Cabinets Sizes  w:width mm d:depth mm
19’’ NETbox SOHO 540x300mm
1 fan Units on/off switched
1 fan Units with Thermostatic control Unit
2 fan Units on/off switched
2 fan Units with Thermostatic control Unit
LN-FAN-ONF-1FWM-CC
LN-FAN-THM-1FWM-CC